



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 573/2015 & CM APPL. 1512/2018

HDFC BANK LIMITEDAppellant

Through: Mr. Rachit Bigghe, Advocate

versus

GURPRAKASH SINGHRespondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

14.05.2026

%

1. Trial Court record has been received.
2. A request for adjournment is made on behalf of counsel for the appellant.
3. Renotify on 29th October, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

MAY 14, 2026

ds